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December 2023 

Wed 6 Dec Cheltenham Salon - Aleks Gjika   

Mon 11 Dec DIG - December  

Wed 13 Dec Print comp round 2  

Wed 20 Dec AGM & Christmas Social  

Wed 27 Dec No MeeFng  

 
 
January 2024 

Wed 3 Jan No MeeFng  

Mon 8 Jan DIG - January  

Wed 10 Jan From Horse to EFIAP and Beyond | Colin Dixon EFIAP/b  

Wed 10 Jan DEADLINE - PI Round 3  

Wed 17 Jan [To Be Confirmed] | Leigh Preston MPAGB FRPS  

Wed 24 Jan ICM - much more than just blurry images! | Rose Atkinson  ARPS  

Wed 31 Jan Projected Image Comp Round 3  

Wed 31 Jan DEADLINE - Print Round 3  
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February 2024 

Wed 7 Feb Sports photography - Challenging ageism through photography | Alex Rotas   

Mon 12 Feb DIG - Febuary  

Wed 14 Feb An Eye To The Hills #3 | Pedro Landers   

Wed 21 Feb Print Comp Round 3  

Wed 28 Feb Passion For Wildlife | Kevin Pigney ARPS - DPAGB - ASINWP (Zoom) 

 
 
March 2024 

Wed 6 Mar Art & Photography | Bob Phelps   

Wed 6 Mar DEADLINE - PI Round 4  

Mon 11 Mar DIG - March  

Wed 13 Mar Mono Memories | MarFn Cooper LRPS  

Wed 20 Mar Smartphone Photography | Jeaneae Lendon   

Wed 27 Mar Projected Image Comp Round 4  
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April 2024 

Wed 3 Apr Bristol Salon  

Mon 8 Apr DIG - April  

Wed 10 Apr From Railways to Royalty and everything in-between’ | Jack Boskea   

Wed 10 Apr DEADLINE - Print Round 4  

Wed 17 Apr My Kind of People  | Peter Weaver  LRPS APAGB CPAGB  

Wed 24 Apr 2 Parts - Performance and Arial | John Hudson ARPS SPSA DPAGB ASPS  

 
 
May 2024 

Wed 1 May Print Comp Round 4  

Wed 8 May [To Be Confirmed] | Kirsty Peake LRPS  

Wed 8 May DEADLINE - Annual PI  

Mon 13 May DIG - May  

Wed 15 May How To Improve Your Wildlife Photography  | Toby Pickard   

Wed 22 May In the search of the "Je ne sais quoi!" | Aleks Gjika    

Wed 29 May Annual Projected Image Comp  

Wed 29 May DEADLINE - Annual Print  
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June 2024 

Wed 5 Jun PresentaFon 1 | Sarah Howard   

Mon 10 Jun DIG - June  

Wed 12 Jun tales from the bush | Andy Skillen   

Wed 12 Jun DEADLINE - President’s Cup & Garmston Bowl  

Wed 19 Jun Annual Print Comp  

Wed 26 Jun [To Be Confirmed] | Bill Ward   

Wed 26 Jun DEADLINE - CreaFve  

 
 
 
July 2024 

Wed 3 Jul Presidents Cup & Garmston Bowl  

Mon 8 Jul DIG - July  

Wed 10 Jul [To Be Confirmed]  

Wed 17 Jul CreaFve Comp  

Wed 24 Jul [To Be Confirmed]  

Wed 31 Jul OuFng  
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August 2024 

Wed 7 Aug [To Be Confirmed]  

Mon 12 Aug DIG - August  

Wed 14 Aug [To Be Confirmed]  

Wed 21 Aug NEMPF  Travelling ExhibiFon  

Wed 28 Aug Members evening  

 
 
 


